
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Index Type= Financing
Statements; Date Recorded= 2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101080000
07161

01/08/2001
11:12:33 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199906160002
52241

200101080000
07211

01/08/2001
11:18:03 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199906160002
52231

200103280001
15081

03/28/2001
01:26:17 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
CHAD

200105210002
03111

05/21/2001
07:30:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HODGES, E H

200108060003
27661

08/06/2001
01:04:20 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
GREGORY A

200108100003
37331

08/10/2001
09:39:08 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
CHAD

200103280001
15081

200109280004
20481

09/28/2001
11:22:59 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CS
ALABASTER
LLC

199903150001
09241

200109280004
20461

09/28/2001
11:22:58 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199906160002
52241

200110090004
37701

10/09/2001
10:12:52 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCDURMIN,
CHRIS

199710060003
23151

200111050004
76951

11/05/2001
02:23:21 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLINS,
STEPHEN M

200111050004
77301

11/05/2001
02:47:39 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
CHAD

200111190005
00581

11/19/2001
02:39:59 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAINBOW
TECHNOLOGY
CORP

199704170001
19141

200112170005
52021

12/17/2001
11:10:14 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES,
JOSEPH
TRENTON

200101160000
16321

01/16/2001
02:07:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEVELOPMEN
T 119 LLC

200003010000
63661

200102270000
66041

02/27/2001
07:37:18 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NOLEN,
RANDY

199607090002
20351

200102270000
66081

02/27/2001
07:37:21 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199605070001
48801

200102270000
66071

02/27/2001
07:37:20 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199906160002
52231

200103070000
80591

03/07/2001
12:24:39 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONATHY,
JEFF



200103260001
08151

03/26/2001
07:49:25 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES S

200105100001
88241

05/10/2001
10:04:25 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
CANDACE

200105140001
93691

05/14/2001
10:46:39 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

P W
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

199609110003
00571

200105140001
93681

05/14/2001
10:46:38 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREENSPRIN
GS
ASSOCIATES
INC

199610010003
22911

200105300002
19061

05/30/2001
12:57:21 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HODGES,
ELVIN

199904190001
64961

200106130002
42251

06/13/2001
11:41:58 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCOTCH, JOE
A JR

199611190003
82061

200109240004
10371

09/24/2001
08:27:19 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199906160002
52251

200109280004
20471

09/28/2001
11:22:58 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

200101080000
07211

200102070000
44851

02/07/2001
03:57:09 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TERRACE LLC Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200102160000
55241

02/16/2001
10:20:51 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PW
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

22 110 199609110003
00571

Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:110
Desc:1996-
30057

200104250001
61461

04/25/2001
10:09:44 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

200104250001
61451

Sec:08
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST MULIT
LEGALS
2001-16145

200109120003
94861

09/12/2001
02:03:56 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TWO
RIVERCHASE
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


