Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101080000 07161	01/08/2001 11:12:33 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199906160002 52241	·
200101080000 07211	01/08/2001 11:18:03 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199906160002 52231	
200103280001 15081	03/28/2001 01:26:17 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, CHAD						
200105210002 03111	05/21/2001 07:30:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HODGES, E H						
200108060003 27661	08/06/2001 01:04:20 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, GREGORY A						
200108100003 37331	08/10/2001 09:39:08 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANTLEY, CHAD					200103280001 15081	
200109280004 20481	09/28/2001 11:22:59 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CS ALABASTER LLC					199903150001 09241	
200109280004 20461	09/28/2001 11:22:58 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199906160002 52241	
200110090004 37701	10/09/2001 10:12:52 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCDURMIN, CHRIS					199710060003 23151	
200111050004 76951	11/05/2001 02:23:21 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLINS, STEPHEN M						
200111050004 77301	11/05/2001 02:47:39 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, CHAD						
200111190005 00581	11/19/2001 02:39:59 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORP					199704170001 19141	
200112170005 52021	12/17/2001 11:10:14 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, JOSEPH TRENTON						
200101160000 16321	01/16/2001 02:07:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEVELOPMEN T 119 LLC					200003010000 63661	
200102270000 66041	02/27/2001 07:37:18 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NOLEN, RANDY					199607090002 20351	
200102270000 66081	02/27/2001 07:37:21 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199605070001 48801	
200102270000 66071	02/27/2001 07:37:20 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199906160002 52231	
200103070000 80591	03/07/2001 12:24:39 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONATHY, JEFF						

200103260001	03/26/2001	NATIONAL	Secured party	FINANCING	THOMPSON,					
08151	07:49:25 AM	BANK OF COMMERCE	Coourse party	STATEMENT	JAMES S					
200105100001 88241	05/10/2001 10:04:25 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, CANDACE					
200105140001 93691	05/14/2001 10:46:39 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	P W DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC				199609110003 00571	
200105140001 93681	05/14/2001 10:46:38 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREENSPRIN GS ASSOCIATES INC				199610010003 22911	
200105300002 19061	05/30/2001 12:57:21 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HODGES, ELVIN				199904190001 64961	
200106130002 42251	06/13/2001 11:41:58 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCOTCH, JOE A JR				199611190003 82061	
200109240004 10371	09/24/2001 08:27:19 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC				199906160002 52251	
200109280004 20471	09/28/2001 11:22:58 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC				200101080000 07211	
200102070000 44851	02/07/2001 03:57:09 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TERRACE LLC					Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200102160000 55241	02/16/2001 10:20:51 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PW DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC		22	110	199609110003 00571	Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:110 Desc:1996- 30057
200104250001 61461	04/25/2001 10:09:44 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC				200104250001 61451	Sec:08 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST MULIT LEGALS 2001-16145
200109120003 94861	09/12/2001 02:03:56 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TWO RIVERCHASE LLC					Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST